P200000	183827
(Address)	000354104220
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/02/2001025024 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE
Office Use Only	12 116120

N'LINDINU O

## **COVER LETTER**

.

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## Amendment Section Division of Corporations TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Arc Real Estate 2, Inc.	
	Name of Corporation
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P20000083827	
The enclosed Articles of Correction and for	ee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following:
Adrian Brion	
Name of Contact Person	
The National Incorporation Network Inc.	
Firm/Company	
4440 PGA Blvd., Suite 308	
Address	
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	
City/State and Zip Code	
adrian@theincnetwork.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual t	report notification)
For further information concerning this m	atter, please call:
Adrian Brion	at ()
Name of Contact Person	at () Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:
🛢 \$35.00 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status
□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

For

FILED

		2020 NOV	-2 PM 5:50
	Name of Corporation as currently filed wi	th the Florida Dept. of State	
	P20000083827	TALLA	ARY OF STATE MASSEE, FL
	Document Number (if		
Pursuant to the provision	ns of Section 607.0124, Florida	1 Statutes.	
	on correct Articles of Incorporati		
These articles of correcti	on correct	(Document Type Being Corrected)	;
filed with the Departmen	nt of State on 10-19-2020		
	(File Da	te of Document)	
Specify the inaccuracy, i	ncorrect statement, or defect:		
The document is missing a E	Director.		
	·		
		<u> </u>	
Correct the inaccuracy i	ncorrect statement, or defect:		
•	ncorrect statement, or defect:		
Missing Director:	ncorrect statement, or defect:		
Missing Director: Kevin Harris			
Missing Director:			
Missing Director: Kevin Harris			
Missing Director: Kevin Harris 5728 Major Blvd., Suite 501			
Missing Director: Kevin Harris 5728 Major Blvd., Suite 501			
Missing Director: Kevin Harris 5728 Major Blvd., Suite 501			
Missing Director: Kevin Harris 5728 Major Blvd., Suite 501 Orlando, FL 33410	Win M	)	
Missing Director: Kevin Harris 5728 Major Blvd., Suite 501 Orlando, FL 33410		cer - if directors or officers have e hands of the receiver, trustee, or	
Missing Director: Kevin Harris 5728 Major Blvd., Suite 501 Orlando, FL 33410	(Signature of a director, president or other off not been selected, by an incorporator - iLin th	cer - if directors or officers have e hands of the receiver, trustee, or	

Filing Fee: \$35.00